

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5163/2020
CNR: RJHC010256062020
URN: CW / 12010U / 2020

Sharda Arora
-----Petitioner

Versus

District And Sessions Judge
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

06/07/2026

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner.
For appropriate orders, list after two weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J